
841 18-1■Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 4, 1993

Rhino-Tough Tires
iRMSTRONI

BACKHOE
* TUBELESS ★

14.9x24, 8 Ply, Tubatyp* $260.00
16.9x24, 8 Ply.
16.9x24, 10 Ply.
16.9x28 8 P1y....
17.5x24, 6 Ply.
17.51x24, 10 Ply,
164x24.1 Ply.
16.4x24. 12 Ply.
19.51x24.10 Ply.
19 51x24, 12 Ply.
211x24, 12 Ply.
21L-24, 10 Ply

LOADER DOZER
15.5x25, 12 Ply...
17.51x25. 12 Ply.

20.5x25, 12 Ply...
23.5x25, 12 Ply...
23.5x25, 16 Ply...

$305.00
$330.00
$340.00
$300.00
.$370.00
$410.00
$530.00
$470.00
$540.00
.$650.00
$610.00

... $365.00

.. $490.00

....$•50.00

.$1,160.00

.$1,250.00

>dRMSTROIUSU^
24.5R32, *

GRADER
1300x24, 10 Ply
1300x24, 12 Ply
1400x24, 10 Ply
1400x24, 12 Ply
1300x24,10 Ply Tubeless.
1400x24 12 Ply Tubeless .

.$295.00
$325.00
.$340.00
.$375.00
.$350.00
.$440.00

CALL FOR QUOTE
ON TRUCK TIRES!

15.5x38, 6 Ply
$310.00

SERVICE
AVAILABLE...

V^RMSTROIMG/fty

We Install Tires
On Your Farm

• Centre Hall • Williamsport
• Sunbury • Allentown

• North Penna • New Jersey
• Northern Maryland

Ask About Our
8 Year Guarantee

On Rear Tires .

CALL FOR
QUOTE!

Small
Rear Farm Tires

750x20, 4 Ply..
750x24, 4 Ply..
8.3x24, 4 Ply...
8 3x24. 6 Ply..
9.5x24, 4 Ply..
9.5x24. 6 Ply..
11.2x34, 4 Ply
11.2x36, 4 Ply
112.4x24, 4Ply
{124x36, 4Ply
13.9x36, 6 P

SPECIAL!
18.4R38, 8 PLYS s42o°°

Super Hi Traction
Lug Radials

18.4R38 *

NOW ONLY 535.00

Jtom

20.8R38*
NOW ONLY $710.00

10.4R34 *. (000.00
10.0R30 * * (*20.00
20.8R34 *. (718.00
20.0R30 * * (007.00

(000100
18.4R42. ** (000.00

20.0R42. ** (000.00

>dRMSTRONGffik
Hi Traction

18.4R26**..

14.9R28* irk..........

14.9R30***...
16.9R30**...

..$7(l00
..*•7.00
*107.00
*113.00
*120.00
*120.00
sioaoo
*lO3lOO
(150.00

*24000
. *250.00

ASK ABOUT OUR EXTRA SPECIAL
PRICES AND DEALS!

msS^
RADIAL

FRONT WHEEL ASSIST
16.9R26**. $425

ss7o
.....$445

16.9R28**. ..........$450
s4Bs
5525


